California Gambling Control Commission * Attachment A September 12, 2013 Commission Meeting

Agenda item No. 11.A.

AGS Partners, LLC: AGS, LLC, Subsidiary

AGS Capital, LLC, Holding Company of AGS Partners, LLC

and AGS, LLC

AGS Holdings, LLC, Parent Company

Alpine AGS, LLC, Holding Company of AGS Holdings, LLC GW AGS, LLC, Holding Company of Alpine AGS, LLC GW AGS Holding, Inc., Holding Company of GW AGS, LLC Graham Weaver, Executive Director, 99% owner of GW AGS, LLC, and Sole Shareholder of GW AGS Holding, Inc.

Robert Miodunski, Chief Executive Officer, President,

and Chairman

Curt Mayer, Chief Financial Officer

Agenda item No. 12.B.

Multimedia Games, Inc.: Multimedia Games Holding Company, Inc. (MGHC), Parent Company

Adam Chibib, Chief Financial Officer and Director;

Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer of MGHC

Neil Jenkins, Director of MGHC Michael Maples, Director of MGHC

Patrick Ramsey, President, Chief Executive Officer, and

Director of Multimedia Games, Inc. and MGHC

Robert Repass, Director of MGHC